Organisator
RG Thun
Thun, 24. Juni 2012

Jugend P1 regional
Jeunesse P1 régional

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
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24.06.2012 18:45

Chiariello Livia Maria
Eichenberger Noémi

Ackermann Amélie
Bosch Severine
Wellauer Riana
Vollmin Aline
Delpy Celine
Patruno Déva
Jost Andrina
Yildirim Lale Naz
Hofer Analena
Meyer Sara

Isa Aura
Bernhard Serena
Burkhalter Lou
Lathi Célia

Rhythmische Gymnastik

Berner Kantonalmeisterschaft

Verein
Société

RG TV Langgasse
RG Thun

RG Ittigen

STV RG Langenthal
RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

STV RG Langenthal
STV RG Langenthal
RG Thun

STV RG Langenthal
RG TV Langgasse
RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen
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Rangliste
Classification

s.engin
6.750

5.900
5.900
5.850
4.800
4.750
4.650
4.500
4.450
4.350
4.150
4.000
3.800
3.650
3.500
3.200
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Jugend P2 regional
Jeunesse P2 régional

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
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Wellauer Alina
Riedi Alisha

Braun Laura
Britton Hannah
Affolter Magdalena
Reinhard Laura
Bley Sophia
Hausler Enea
Rettenmund Celine
Blrgin Melanie
Jashari Albiana
Pliss Sara

Widmer Natascha
Mathys Michele
Hudzic Lejla

Dao Yen Nhi

Jaun Patricia

Bley Carolina

Etter Cléa

Coco Elenia

Ibishi Lora

Schmitz Danja
Gomes Batista Laura

Jugend P2
Jeunesse P2

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1

o U b W N
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Peter Nina
Steinger Rahel
Luthy Fabienne
Riedwyl Amel

von Allmen Evelyn
Konig Chiara

Verein
Société

RG Ittigen

RG Thun

RG TV Langgasse
RG TV Langgasse
Gym Biel-Bienne
STV RG Langenthal
STV RG Langenthal
RG Thun

STV RG Langenthal
RG Thun

Gym Biel-Bienne
STV RG Langenthal
RG Thun

Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

STV RG Langenthal
Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Thun

RG Thun

RG Ittigen

Verein

Gym Biel-Bienne
STV RG Langenthal
RG Ittigen

Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen
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Ball
Ballon

11.650
11.400
10.325
10.325
10.725
9.875
10.075
10.400
10.400
9.825
10.400
9.900
10.025
9.125
8.450
7.000
9.350
8.200
8.675
7.625
8.375
7.700
6.600

13.675
14.525

s.engin
13.150

12.000
12.950
12.100
11.350
11.950
11.750
11.250
11.150
11.600
10.450
10.900
10.200
10.850
11.200
12.550

9.950
10.800
10.000
11.000

9.600
10.050
10.100

Seil
Corde

15.525

13.125

13.200

o.Hg
s.engin

14.400
13.850
15.300
14.650
13.200
12.100
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Jugend P3 regional
Jeunesse P3 régional

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
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Brierley Jenny
Mutti Sarina

Vils Seraina
Panakal Krishnaveni
Adam Noura
Birgin Tanja

Konig Raphaela
Wittwer Liv

Lack Kayla

Rudolf Julia

Rihm Sofie
Siegfried Fabiola
Zobrist Eveline
Uehlinger Tlinde
Marquis Céline
Giminiani Molly
Kohlbrenner Ljubia
Schnidrig Nastassja

Jugend P3
Jeunesse P3

Rang Name
Rang Nom
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Dimitrova Lidiya
Frieden Jasmin
Wymann Julia
Guenat Léa
Widmer Patricia

Juniorinnen P4 regional
Juniors P4 régional

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
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Rodrigues Batista Rute Isabelle

Da Silva Dara
Bohnenblust Carole
Op de Hipt Katharina
Burri Anastasia
Koller Sophie
Zurflih Lynn
Terzieva Tanja

Verein
Société

STV RG Langenthal
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Thun

RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG TV Langgasse
RG Thun

RG Thun

Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

Verein

Gym Biel-Bienne
FSG Lucens

RG Ittigen

Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Thun

Verein
Société

Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

STV RG Langenthal
STV RG Langenthal
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s.engin
19.900

18.650
18.750
17.100
17.300
17.100
16.600
17.100
16.150
15.000
15.500
15.950
14.800
15.200
13.150
14.600
13.850
13.150

e

s.engin
21.350

20.700
20.350
19.100
18.300

o
=

Cerceau

16.400
18.025

16.375
15.375
14.850
12.000

X
=

Cerceau

18.100
15.825
16.525

15.000
14.300
14.900
15.000

14.100

12.650
10.700

D
=

Cerceau

20.600

18.575

16.550

Ball
Ballon

16.000
14.650

13.550
12.600
13.550
12.750

11.975

15.600
15.350

Seil
Corde

18.375

Keulen
Massues

16.075

15.750
11.750
9.950
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Juniorinnen P4
Juniors P4

Rang Name
Rang Nom
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Moor Rachel
Martinet Mélinda
Brunheta Marina
Fausch Anna-Lena

Juniorinnen P5 regional
Juniors P5 régional

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
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Pfeiffer Vanessa
Mutti Alessia

Affolter Eva-Maria
Hildenbrand Jlona
Kammermann Melina
Faller Larissa
Vuckovic Sofija
Oester Ladina

Juniorinnen P5
Juniors P5

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
2

Tardent Anne
Pantillon Julie

Seniorinnen P6 regional
Seniors P6 régional

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1
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May Noemi
Marti Jessica
Perlini Sabrina
Fankhauser Gaby
Fankhauser Sonja

Seniorinnen P6
Seniors P6

Rang Name
Rang Nom

1

24.06.2012 18:45

Komagata Nathalie

b

An

Verein
Société

STV RG Langenthal

GR Leytron

Chéne Gymnastique GE
RG Chur

Verein

RG Ittigen

Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
Gym Biel-Bienne
RG Ittigen

RG Ittigen

RG Thun

Verein
Société

STV RG Langenthal
GR Neuchatel

Verein

Société

STV RG Langenthal
STV RG Langenthal
RG Thun

RG Thun

RG Thun

Verein
Société

Gym Biel-Bienne

©2012 M. Morgenthaler / R. David

Reif Ball
Cerceau Ballon
23.425

21.500
19.575
19.225

Reif Keulen
Cerceau Massues
19.100 15.225
18.800
16.650

15.000

13.625

11.800

13.575 13.750

12.975 11.325

Keulen Band

Massues Ruban

22.100 21.525

19.575 21.000

Keulen Reif

Massues Cerceau
13.825

13.550 13.550
14.050

14.000

12.525 12.450

Reif Keulen
Cerceau Massues
21.375 19.675
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21.550 41.125

17.525 34.175

14.725 28.350
16.550 28.350

Ball Total
Ballon Total

15.875 29.700

12.925 26.975
11.975 25.975
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Gruppen Jugend G1 Verein
Ensembles Jeunesse G1 société

Rang Name
Rang Nom

STV RG Langenthal
RG Thun
Gym Biel-Bienne 2
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Gym Biel-Bienne 1

Gruppen Jugend G1 RLZ
Ensembles Jeunesse G1 RLZ
Rang Name

Rang Nom

1 RLZ Biel und Region

Gruppen Jugend G2 Verein
Ensembles Jeunesse G2 société
Rang Name

Rang Nom

1  Gym Biel-Bienne 1

2 Gym Biel-Bienne 2

Gruppen Jugend G2 RLZ
Ensembles Jeunesse G2 RLZ
Rang Name

Rang Nom
1  RLZBiel und Region

Gruppen Juniorinnen G3 Verein
Ensembles Juniors G3 société
Rang Name

Rang Nom

1 RG Ittigen
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Ubung 1
Exercice 1

10.250
9.350
9.850
7.800

Ubung 1
Exercice 1

13.950

Ubung 1
Exercice 1

17.850
14.500

Ubung 1
Exercice 1

18.850

Ubung 1
Exercice 1

19.150

Ubung 2
Exercice 2

10.850
9.900
8.700
8.750

Ubung 2
Exercice 2

13.750

Ubung 2
Exercice 2

17.725
17.475

Ubung 2
Exercice 2

22.175

Ubung 2
Exercice 2

23.875
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